



Estimate # 11674 GOOD REVISED		Date: 9/17/2017
Pelican Builders, Inc. Rob Long 4265 San Felipe Suite 720 Houston TX 77027 713.871.8170 O rob_long@pelicanbuilders.com	Oxana Beliaeva Unit # 603	Salesperson: Moe 2429 Bissonnet #529 Houston, TX 77005 Cell: 713-459-6847 Office: (713) 975-6100 info@homegadget.net

Qty	Product	Description	Unit Price	Total Price
ALL HOUSE MUSIC				
STUDY, KITCHEN, DINING, MASTER BEDROOM AND MASTER BATHROOM				
10	TRUAUDIO GP6	IN CEILING 6.5" POLYPROPYLENE CONE WITH RUBBER SURROUND AND 1" SILK DOME TWEETERS, COMES WITH NEW MICRO TRIM.	\$195.00	\$1,950.00
1	C4 16CHAMPLIFIRE	8 ZONE 8 SOURCE AMPLIFIRE WITH SEPARATE CONTROL	\$2,395.00	\$2,395.00
1	INSTALLATION	CUT IN AND MOUNT ALL THE SPEAKERS,CONNECT ALL THE SPEAKERS TO THE AMP, CONNECT ALL THE SOURCES AND ALL THE IR'S	\$440.00	\$440.00
1	PROGRAMMING	PROGRAM THE CONTROL4 SYSTEM AND SET IT UP ON THE NETWORK.	\$280.00	\$280.00
			Subtotal:	\$5,065.00

Qty	Product	Description	Unit Price	Total Price
LIVING ROOM				
3	TRUAUDIO REV6-LCR.1	3-WAY IN CEILING LCR, 6 1/2" ANGLED WOVEN CARBON FIBER WOOFER, DUAL 2" WOVEN CARBON FIBER MIDRANGE 3/4" TITANIUM SWIVEL TWEETER COMES WITH NEW MICRO TRIM.	\$295.00	\$885.00
2	TRUAUDIO REV6-SUR.1	IN CEILING SUR BIPOLE, 6 1/2" ANGLED WOVEN CARBON FIBER WOOFER, DUAL 3/4" TITANIUM SWIVEL TWEETER COMES WITH NEW MICRO TRIM.	\$265.00	\$530.00
1	SUNFIRE SDS10	DUAL 10" SUBWOOFER FORWARD FIRING	\$440.00	\$440.00
1	C4 EA5	CONTROL 4 CONTROLLER WITH FAST PROCESSOR 8 IR'S 4 RS232, 5 AUDIO OUTPUT, 5 PORT SWITCH CONTACTS AND RELAYS.	\$1,840.00	\$1,840.00
1	MARANTZ SR5012	AV RECEIVER HDCP2.2 W/NETWORKING AND AIRPLAY 100W PER CHANNEL.	\$885.00	\$885.00
1	SONY BDPS6500	3D/ BLU-RAY DISC PLAYER / 4K UPSCALING / NETFLIX,PANDORA,HULU..	\$120.00	\$120.00
1	INSTALLATION	CUT IN AND MOUNT ALL THE NEW SPEAKERS AND SUBWOOFER	\$380.00	\$380.00
1	PROGRAMMING	PROGRAM THE CONTROLLER AND SET IT UP ON THE NETWORK	\$280.00	\$280.00
			Subtotal:	\$5,360.00

Qty	Product	Description	Unit Price	Total Price
LIGHTING AND CLIMATE CONTROL				
10	C4-APD120	ADAPTIVE PHASE DIMMER WORKS WITH ANY LOAD.	\$175.00	\$1,750.00
5	C4 KEYPAD DIMMER	CONTROL4 CONFIGURABLE KEYPAD DIMMER	\$245.00	\$1,225.00
3	C4 AUX KEYPAD	CONTROL4 AUX KEYPAD FOR THE 3WAY'S	\$40.00	\$120.00
1	C4 THERMOSTAT	CONTROL 4 NEW WIRELESS THERMOSTAT	\$349.00	\$349.00
1	INSTALLATION	INSTALL ALL THE DIMMERS AND THERMOSTAT	\$380.00	\$380.00
1	PROGRAMMING	PROGRAM THE DIMMERS, KEYPADS AND THERMOSTAT TO CONTROL4	\$460.00	\$460.00
			Subtotal:	\$4,284.00

Qty	Product	Description	Unit Price	Total Price
		RACK		
1	18U RACK	18 SPACE ENCLOSED RACK/ INCLUDES SIDE PANELS AND COOLING FANS/ FULLY ASSEMBLED /BLACK	\$579.00	\$579.00
1	8 ZONE POWER	IP+ CONTROLLABLE 12 OUTLET (8 CONTROLLED) RACK MOUNT POWER CONDITIONER WITH AUTO REBOOT	\$445.00	\$445.00
1	CABLES	PATCH CABLES BETWEEN THE EQUIPMENT	\$270.00	\$270.00
1	INSTALLATION	RACK ALL THE EQUIPMENT AND CONNECT ALL THE COMPONENTS	\$480.00	\$480.00
		Subtotal:		\$1,774.00

Qty	Product	Description	Unit Price	Total Price
		NETWORK		
1	NETWORK	COMERCIAL GRADE WIRELESS ROUTER	\$395.00	\$395.00
2	WIFI EXTENDERS	COMMERCIAL GRADE WIFI EXTENDERS	\$375.00	\$750.00
1	24 PORT SWITCH	24 PORT GIGABIT SWITCH	\$320.00	\$320.00
1	SET UP	NETWORK INSTALLATION AND SET UP	\$240.00	\$240.00
		Subtotal:		\$1,705.00

Qty	Product	Description	Unit Price	Total Price
		TV'S INSTALLATION		
2	MOUNT	FIXED MOUNT FOR 42"-65"	\$95.00	\$190.00
1	INWALL MOUNT	STRONG INWALL SINGLE ARM ARTICULATING MOUNT FOR MEDIUM AND LARGE TV (LIVING ROOM)	\$365.00	\$365.00
3	INSTALLATION	INSTALL ALL THE TV'S AND CONNECT THEM TO THE SOURCES	\$120.00	\$360.00
		Subtotal:		\$915.00

Qty	Product	Description	Unit Price	Total Price
		SECURITY CAMERAS		
1	4CH CAMERAS DVR	4 CHANNEL DVR 240FPS - H.264 COMPRESSION 1TB HDD ENTERPRISE DVR	\$680.00	\$680.00
1	CCTV 2MP	INDOOR/OUT DOOR DOME CAMERA HI RES SONY CHIP DAY/NIGHT VISION 2MP	\$195.00	\$195.00
1	POWER SUPPLY	POWER SUPPLY FOR 4 CAMERAS.	\$55.00	\$55.00
1	INSTALLATION	MOUNT ALL THE CAMERAS AND ADJUST THEM TO GET THE BEST COVERAGE.	\$120.00	\$120.00
1	PROGRAMMING	SET UP THE DVR ON THE NETWORK	\$140.00	\$140.00
		Subtotal:		\$1,190.00

Qty	Product	Description	Unit Price	Total Price
		EXTRA WIRING		
1	TV'S PREWIRE	RUN THE SMART BUNDLE (1RG6,1CAT5, 1 CAT6) TO THE TV LOCATION IN THE MASTER BATH	\$185.00	\$185.00
2	SPEAKERS PREWIRE	RUN THE WIRES FOR SPEAKERS IN THE FOLOWING ROOMS: STUDY AND DINING	\$125.00	\$250.00
1	CAMERA PREWIRE	RUN THE CAMERA WIRE FOR THE INDOOR CAMERA	\$175.00	\$175.00
		Subtotal:		\$610.00

**** Notes ****

Grand Total

Subtotal:	\$20,903.00
Tax Rate:	8.25%
Tax:	\$1,724.50
Grand Total:	\$22,627.50
Paid Amount:	\$0.00
Balance:	\$22,627.50

NAME: _____
APPROVAL SIGNATURE: _____
PAYMENT AMOUNT: _____
BALANCE: _____